Schraubtechnik Automation Druckluftmotoren Druckluftwerkzeuge
 high power output at a low weight
 ergonomic
 highly durable
	efficient
DCZ 10164 1.2018
GDS 030-200BY
GDS 030-230BX

GD = Grinder with collet
The best tools for efficient material removal
TYPE KEY
3
With Speed Regulator Without Speed Regulator
Basic Design
Safety Lever, Right-rotation
Model
Part-No.
GDS 030-120BX
6060854A
GDS 030-150BX
6060850A
GDS 030-200BX
6060560A
GDS 030-230BX
6060846A
GDS 030-300BX
830495A
GDS 030-450BX
830496A
Basic Design
Twist Valve, Right-rotation
Model
Part-No.
GDS 030-120BY
6060853A
GDS 030-150BY
6060849A
GDS 030-200BY
6060559A
GDS 030-230BY
6060845A
GDS 030-300BY
830495B
GDS 030-450BY
830496B
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 12 000 15 000 20 000 23 000 30 000 45 000